

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY :
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 238 OF 2012

MADHUKAR SHANKARRAO KALE
VERSUS
ANISH RAVIRAJ UBHAD AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Coram : PRASANNA B. VARALE, J
Date : JULY 23, 2013.

The appellants to file paper book within a
period of 12 weeks from today.

JUDGE

Diwale